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
rates. 694-0320, 
office @ luxormanagement.com

Single/bdrm. apartment. Sub-lease Arbor 
Square Apartment. 5-minutes from cam­
pus. Ag bus route. Good condition. Rent 
$499/mo. + utilities. 979-764-1661, 979- 
862-2724, nkelley@tamu.edu

Attention! Need serious overweight peo­
ple to lose 10-50 pounds. Safe and natu­
ral, earn excellent income. 1-888-549- 
5443.

Weimaraner puppies full-blooded, dot 
1/26, wormed, tails docked, $250-350, 
ceptional! (979)279-3359.

REAL ESTATE

Baby sitter for newborn 10-20hrs/wk, be­
ginning in April 775-6516

BUSINESS OPPORTUNITY

2/1 quaint duplex with columns and an 
arched entry, c a/h w/d conn., big rooms, 
fenced w/lawncare provided. AVAIL 
5/16/03, Twin City Properties 979-775- 
2291.

4bdrm/4bth condo, 4 rent, 4 you, available 
ASAP 774-0194 or 218-0046.

A best price in town- 2bdrm/2bth condo­
minium, 2-car carport &extras. Close to 
TAMU. 979-485-8449.

Are you in debt? In need of financial help? 
Avoid filing bankruptcy. Call us 1-888-358- 
5153. We can help!

2/1.5 condo, w/d, all appliances, pets wel­
come, on shuttle, near campus, $650/mo 
or buy for $47,900. 691-8488.

DJ MUSIC
“Party Block Mobile DJ“- Peter Block, 
professional/ experienced. Specializing in 
Weddings, TAMU functions, lights/smoke. 
Mobile to anywhere. Book early!! 693- 
6294. http://www.partyblockdj.com

2/1.5 duplex, c a/h w/d conn., all appl., FP, 
fenced w/lawncare provided. AVAIL 
5/10/03, Twin City Properties 979-775- 
2291.

Attention Students! Why Pay Rent?
Buy a home and rent out the other rooms 
and live for free! Call (979)693-7653 or 
visit AndrewSmithOnline.com Broker, 
Century 21 Beal.

EMPLOYMENT

2/1.5 duplpx, c a/h, w/d conn., all appl., 
FP, fenced w/ lawncare provided. PRE­
LEASE THIS FLOORPLAN FOR AU­
GUST!! Twin City Properties 979-775- 
2291.

Bike or walk to TAMU. 
hood. Hardwood floors. 
696-1444.

Safe Neighbor- 
Call Jim/broker

Buying a home makes better $cents! We 
sell mobile homes. We rent homesites. 
We rent homes. Oakwood Mobile Home 
Park. 979-779-2123.

Sterling University Village 2bdrm/2ba, 2- 
separate leases. Available 5-12-03. Call

Cleaning commercial buildings at night, 
M-F. Call 823-5031 for appt.

Rachel Harrington (409)752-7337.

Sub-lease 1bd/1bth, Signature Park, w/d, 
deposit paid. Was $635, now $500. 
Available now. 690-7076.

Customer Service Rep. Must have great 
personality, positive attitude, and be avail­
able through summer and 2004. Email re­
sume to asmith@txcyber.com

Sub-lease private room and bathroom in 
3bdrm apartment. May through August, 
690-2790.

Full-Time Receptionist for busy Ophthal­
mology office. Experience preferred, but 
not required. Salary based on experience. 
Busy, warm and friendly atmosphere. Fax 
resume to 979-776-0873.

Summer sublease $326/mo. fully furnish­
ed. call 229-2488 for more infol

Summer sublease! Extension available, 
2/1 duplex, $445/mo., Northgate, fenced 
yard, low negotiable deposit, 979-324- 
0581 or 979-260-7219.

Help wanted for new restaurant opening. 
Immediate openings, flexible hours! Apply 
in person at Cliff's at 3500 East Highway 
21 In Bryan.

Summer sublease, 2/1 funished. Walk/ 
bus $450/mo. Extension available, 979- 
739-2001 Josh

Immediately hiring line cashiers and short 
order cooks at Sully’s Landing at Easter- 
wood Airport. Apply in person, M-S, 1-3.

Free House Hunting Service revea: 
best buys in any area and price ranges 
specify I Visit AndrewSmithOnline.com? 
call (979)693-7653 Broker, Century!' 
Beal.

Free, quick over-the-net home evalni 
tion! Visit AndrewSmithOnline.comortal 
(979)693-7653 Broker, Century 21

Revealed! 7 Costly Mistakes to Avoil 
Before Selling Your Home. Freerecoif 
ed message 1-800-951-2010 art* 
ID# 1000 or visit AndrewSmithOnline.cor 
Broker, Century 21 Beal.

ROOMMATES
$340/mo., 1/2 utilities, 2bdrm/2bth duptr 
w/d, Munson and University Oaks in?? 
rority District, M/F needed asap, 41i 
3209.

(Bartenders wanted! $300/day potential. 
No experience necessary. Training provid­
ed. 1 -800-965-6520 ext. 115.

2bdrm/2bth apartment. Patio, walk-in clos­
ets, pool, gym, good location. $650/mo. 
Available in May or sooner. Sublease or 
lease, 575-2464.

CS: May/Aug. Prelease townhome. 2/1.5, 
yard, 314 Manuel, w/d optional. $540/mo. 
693-0551, 764-8051.

The Other Side Christian Private Dorm. 
$325/person shared room. $425/mo. pri­
vate room. Including utilities, luxury ac­
commodations, 229-9403.

Koppe Bridge Bar and Grill. Part-time 
cook & counter help. Harvey Road loca­
tion. 776-2833.

1-m/f for 2bdrm/2.5bth condo, onsMt 
move in August $400/mo. +1/2bills. ?!!• 
752-8055, klebba@houston.rr.com.

$250 a day potential/ bartending. Training 
provided. 1-800-293-3985 ext.542.

Certified life-guards &WSI instructors 
wanted for summer at Aerofit on Villa Ma­
ria. Send resume or call 979-823-0971, 
attention Monique.

2bdrm/2bth, w/d connection, $595/ month, 
water paid. 3bdrm/2bth duplex, available 
now. 979-690-6735.

Duplex pre-leasing, near new 3/2. On 
shuttle, lawn care included. No pets. 
$900/mo. 846-5722.

University Tower Apt. 1 bdrm furnished. 
Quarters, Meals, Secure parking. 
$810/mo. Contact Mr. Gleason 903-489- 
1982 or Ms. Frankel 979-846-4242.

MOVIE EXTRAS/ MODELS NEEDED. No 
experience necessary!! Earn from $150- 
$450/day Call now for immediate expo­
sure. 1-888-820-0164x1180.

1 -roommate needed for spacious fumS' 
ed 3bdrm/2bth house, fenced yard, 4 

new paint, ping pong table, $425r; 
680-1811.

3/1.5 house, c a/h, w/d conn., all appl., 
fenced back yard. AVAIL 5/9/03, Twin 
City Properties 979-775-2291.

Free locator service. Apartments, du­
plexes, 4-plexes, houses. Alpha Omega 
Properties broker. 774-7820.

FOR RENT
3/2 duplex on 2818. Ready in May. 
new. $900/mo. Call 823-4207.

Like

3/1.5 house, c a/h, w/d conn., all appl., 
fenced back yard. AVAIL 8/6/03, Twin 
City Properties 979-775-2291.

Great 4-plex, walk to TAMU, 
$450/mo, $300 deposit. 764-1082.

2-1,

Washers & Dryers For Rent Don’t buy, 
rent a washer & dryer, $30/month (plus 
tax). UniversityLeasing, Local, Faster, 
Better! 764-3902 
www.universityleasing.com

Nationally certified personal trainers need­
ed at Aerofit Fax resume to 361-0415. 
Attn: Kathy.

1-Roommate needed, Summer/Fair® 
2bdrm/1ba, $350/mo. Ethernet, Cable,f»? 
nished. Brian. 694-1794.

Answer to previous puzzle

3/2 duplex, Rock Hollow. All appliances, 
Shuttle route, covered patio, fenced yard. 
$ 1000/mo. One side available 6/1, other 
side 8/1.778-3456

Great rental rates in great locations, Bry­
an/ College Station, 777-3371.

FOR SALE

Needed: experienced part-time and full­
time computer technicians, apply in per­
son at 2700 Osier Blvd., 776-9955.

2-F needed for summer. 4/3 duplex, z 
shuttle, w/d, cable, ethernet. $3901:® 
+1/4util. Felisha 693-7564.

3/2 duplex, w/d, ethernet, no pets, 
SWPKWY. May Specials. 690-9466.

3/2 duplex. 2302 Pronghorn. Available 
5/15/03- 8/1/03. w/d, lawncare, shuttle. 
$1000/mo. 979-739-2560.

Large 3/2, on shuttle, Southwood Valley, 
Rosewood Villas. Preleasing for May 
2003 and August 2003. 1,215sq.ft. wash­
er/ dryer included in rent. Wesley: 739- 
4724 or wesleysanders@remax.net, Tom- 
mye: 680-1758,
dtbaussie @ cox-internet.com Website: 
www2.txcyber.com/~mcdowell

5-nights 6-days all inclusive stay for two in 
Cancun. $299 per person +tax. Valid un­
til November. 979-268-4220.

Now hiring for all positions. Fatburger in 
College Station. 846-4234.

Graduating in May. Mobile home in park- 
Clean, 1998 Fleetwood. $16,500. Call 
696-0469.

Now hiring host, cashiers, servers. Apply 
in person 2-5pm. Cotton Patch Cafe, high- 
way6 and Rock Prairie.

2-Females ASAP, 3/2 townhouse, w 
shuttle, close to campus, $250/mo„wH 
fenced patio w/yard, furnished, » 
pets/smoking. 832-264-7718, 201-471 
1874.

3/2 duplexes, pre-leasing May and Au­
gust, like new, w/d, lawn care, no pets, 
$1000/mo. 691-0304,571-6020.

Leasing for May and August, nice 2/2 and 
3/2 units. 696-0616,224-0005.

Like new X-Box. 2 s-controllers, DVD re­
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